Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics,
Meet=KRCG Open indoormeeting
Location=Topsporthal Blaarmeersen
Date=26/12/2018Time=13:17:33

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

MeetManager software version = 20087

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :13:17
Heat:1

1 2976 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE

2 2557 LOHOUES NATHAN

3 3372 BEX WOUT

4 3437 DEGRYSE IBEN

5 3443 ROS XANDER

6 2485 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN
60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :13:17
Heat:2

1 2935 VAN DE WALLE MILAN

2 2212 FLORKIN THOMAS

3 3460 SERRé RUBEN

4 3025 HAECK KEVIN

5 3401 NOPPE WOUT

6 3214 VERDUYCKT JONAS

7 3139 EYCKMANS FEDDE
60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :13:17
Heat:3

1 3323 SLAUS ROBBERT

2 2780 VAN PUYVELDE TUUR

3 3526 VANDEKEERE VIKTOR

4 3048 VAN DAMME TIMON

2777 STEVENS BRECHT

3133 VAN HOOF BRECHT

2398 DARTOIS THIBAUD
60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :13:17
Heat:4
1 2369 ANDRE MATYS
2 3327 LOISEAU ADRIEN
3 3228 DE SMEDT RENS

4 3397 WILLEMS WOUT

Belgium

www.timetronics.be

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

02

03

03

02

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

02

02

02

02

03

KAAG

CRAC

LOOI

AVR

KAAG

ATH

DEIN

FCHA

DAC

SPBO

VOLH

AVLO

ABES

DAC

DCLA

DAC

LEBB

RCG

LYRA

SMAC
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5 3504

6 3498

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:1

1 1176
2 1191
3 322

4 1389
5 1390
6 750

7 1187

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:2

1 1391
2 1397
3 1278
4 336

5 1833
6 1194
7 1436
8 1696

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:3

1 1529
2 1068
3 1469
4 343

5 1742
6 1762
7 1290
8 1195

60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:4
1 1202

2 323

VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO

Cad V Time :20:00

VERHAVERT AMELIE

DE SAEGHER STEFFI

KEDZIERSKI EVA

SONNEVILLE AMELIE

BOONE YELENA

LOHOUES ELMI

GOEN SARA

Cad V Time :20:00

DIOUF LOUISE

STEELS SITA

HEYMANS HANNELORE

CORNE LOUISE

HEYVAERT NONA

VANHEE MAYA

REYSKENS BIRGIT

VERNIERS STEPHANIE

Cad V Time :20:00

VERSTREPEN MARTE

JACOBS CLAIRE

VAN HECKE LENA

RONVEAUX VALENTINE

LAUWERS LENA

DUYCK SARAH

DE BACKER LIZA

VANHEE MAiTé

Cad V Time :20:00

NAGELS MARTHE

LEFEBURE MANON
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KKS

MACW

HAMM

ACW

CSDY

KAAG

KAAG

CRAC

ACW

KAAG

HAMM

EA

SPA

LEBB

MACW

GENK

AVLO

GENK

DCLA

HAMM

OCAN

DAC

FLAC

ACG

MACW

DCLA

CSDY
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.33

72

.12

.14

.19

.51

.85

.91

.01

.76

.79

.95

.96

.97

.10

.13

.21

.75

.82

.07

09

39

45
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96

.21

58



2070

1079

2039

1987

1049

1466

60m horden 0, 762m

Heat:5
1

2

1607

1960

568

1570

403

1001

1756

120

60m horden 0, 762m

Heat:1
1

2

3478

3926

2535

3984

3744

3826

3352

3655

60m horden 0, 762m

Heat:2
1

3922

2733

3962

3782

2863

2509

2612

AELBRECHT LORIEN

DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE

DEWAELE ELISABETH

SAKWE NAOMI

STEVENS LAURA

TAELMAN LOLA

Cad V Time :20:00

DUCKAERT HANNE

SERRé LENA

GOOSSENS EMMA

SEGHERS ELLEN

LORGE CLéMENCE

CHAM GAELLE

LOISEAU HELOIiSE

BOIGELOT EMELYNE

Sch V Time :20:00

UDECHUKWU HILARY

DE NAEYER MARIE

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE

MOUSTIE KATO

OWUSU BERYL

HEYVAERT LUCA

VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE

VERHULST LUNA

Sch V Time :20:00

WAUTERS EMMA

CORNEZ MARINE

REWEGHS STEFKA

VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY

PIROTTE ASTRID

REGAERT ELISE

PONLOT CéLIA
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ACW

BREE

ABES

RCG

RCG

BVAC

OLSE

DAC

SPA

OEH

SMAC

AVR

OEH

SMAC

KAPE

ACG

ATH

DEIN

RCG

LEBB

AVT

VAC

DAC

USBW

DAC

ACG

CSDY

OCAN

OCAN
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10.
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70
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51
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56
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39

DNS
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.06

.18

.19

.28

.32

.46

.60

.78

.94

.00
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46

.26

58



60m horden 0, 762m
Heat:3

1 3835
2 2735
3 2712
4 3897
5 2781
6 3374
7 3731

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:1

1 784
2 2255
3 105
4 618
5 9946
6 2170
2234
233

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:2

1 2087
2 9997
3 9942
4 508
5 500

838

1752

60m horden 0, 84m
Heat:3

1 751
2 731
3 1844
4 1204
5 628

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

Sen

Sch V Time :20:00

OLIVEIRA ASHLEY

ABSIL ZOE

ACKAERT VIOLETTE

UYTTERHOEVEN LISA

LORGE GAELLE

DEMEESTER ELINE

HUYGENS CLOé

V Time :20:00

AGWAZIE ANGEL

DE MEYER CAITLIN

EVANS CASSANDRE

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE

HASSELTON

DEROOST FREA

BAUWENS LAURES

LABARRE SOPHIA

Sen V Time :20:00

TOP MAYA

Peeters Catheliijn
Omberi Rachel
THYSSEN LISSE
VANHALST SARA

BRACKE JILL

BROSENS STEFANIE

Sen V Time :20:00

VANDEN BOSCH AMBER

CROMPHOUT MARTHA

VANDEN NEST VICKY

WARZEE LOLA

MESTDAGH RIEN

Cad Men Time :20:00
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97
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ZWAT

CSDY

HUY

VAC

SMAC

MACW

VAC

AVLO

ZWAT

HUY

DEIN

NED

DAC

RCG

SMAC

AVLO
9.59
9.92
ACW

DEIN

RCG

ATAC

ZWAT

VAC

LEBB

OCAN

FLAC

10.83

10.84

11.07

11.19

11.22

DNF

DNS

10.20

10.21

DNF

DNS

10.16

10.28

10.56

13.50



1 1471
2 1254
3 1240
4 1078
5 1491
6 1811
7 1196
8 1824

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

1 324
2 915
3 259
4 1201
5 1187
6 758
7 1234
8 928

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:3

1 477
2 1089
3 424
4 796
5 1031
6 154
7 1312
8 899

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

SPITS JASPER

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

VERNIERS MAXIM

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I

PRIEM VICTOR

MEES MATHIAS

Cad Men Time :20:00

BARRY GADIRI

DE KETELAERE STAN

SIBOURG VALENTIN

DIDDENS JORNE

BARBIO MATISSE

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

Cad Men Time :20:00

MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN

DEKONINCK SIMON

DEKEGEL ACHILLE

BRAEM QUINTEN

VAN LAERE JAKOB

WEGNEZ MARTIN

ADRIAENS JONAS

GOENS EMIEL

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time :20:00

Heat:1
1 9948
2 977
3 803
4 260

5 597

VANCAUWENBERGHE NOLAN
SEGERS DANIEL

BAL JAAN

CHAPAUX ANTOINE

DANIELS BART
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KAAG

OEH

ACW

KAAG

AVLO

ATAC

AVR

BVAC

CRAC

DEIN

RESC

SPBO

KAAG

BVAC

AVMO

AVKA

SMAC

HAC

ATH

RCG

DEIN

RIWA

FLAC

FLAC

8.09
EA

ACBR

ATH

ATAC

10.42

10.44

10.28

10.76

10.83

10.99

11.56

11.61

11.62

11.91

11.92

12.05

12.18

12.24



6 770

7 776

60m horden 1,067m
Heat:1

1 2697
2 1597
3 2822
4 2401
5 3049
6 2428
2470

art. 162.8

60 meter

Heat:1
1 1176
2 1191
3 1477
4 1033
5 407
6 206
7 1476
8 1742

60 meter

Heat:2
1 322
2 1183
3 1192
4 1389
5 1171
6 1104
7 1187

60 meter

Heat:3
1 598
2 1833

3 1098

DESCHEPPER YORAN

DE NEYS MAXIME

Sen Men Time :20:00

OBASUYI MICHAEL

RUFFACQ QUENTIN

SEGERS SENNE

JACOBS SVEN

VANLIERDE JORG

AERTS BRAM

DE BORGER DARIO

Cad V Time :20:00

VERHAVERT AMELIE

DE SAEGHER STEFFI

MICHIEL BIEKE

VERMEIREN NOOR

DOSSEY JENNIFER-STEFANIA

CHARRON LOLA

MICHIEL CATO

LAUWERS LENA

Cad V Time :20:00

KEDZIERSKI EVA

BASTIAANSEN HANNE

VERLEYSEN CAITLIN

SONNEVILLE AMELIE

HELLINCKX CARO

GOOSEN YANA

GOEN SARA

Cad V Time :20:00

BOKONDA TSHIALA ABIGAEL®

HEYVAERT NONA

BOATENG BOATEMAA
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ACW

FLAC

ACHL

RESC

ACLO

FLAC

DAC

CSDY

LOOI

ACW

KAAG

HAMM

AZW

ACW

MOHA

LEBB

AZW

10.27

DIS

8.41



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

100

1390

1133

1643

110

1309

1545

1013

293

1397

539

2039

1068

1102

316

1195

1436

339

1719

1478

150

1179

44

1566

814

555

1168

LEONARD ELISE

BOONE YELENA

CUYVERS FLOOR

DEVICHE LORE

BRUART HARUMI

Cad V Time

HEYVAERT ELLA

VAN DAELE JUTTA

PRAET AXELLE

MELIN EVA

STEELS SITA

:20:00

TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE

DEWAELE ELISABETH

Cad V Time

JACOBS CLAIRE

:20:00

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO

EYSKENS NORA

VANHEE MAIiTé

REYSKENS BIRGIT

MASUY Z0é

MOERMAN FENNE

MYLLE LORE

Cad V Time

COLLETTE FLORA

RENSHOFER LIESL

COLLINGE ADELE

:20:00

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE

HERREMANS ANAIS

PAPASTATHOPOULOS MARA

VAN HAUTE ARWEN

Cad V Time

:20:00

05

05

04

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

04

RESC
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ACP
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AVMO
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HUY

HAMM

RESC

ABES

DCLA

AZW

CSDY

MACW

GENK

SPA

AZW

HCO

ARCH

KAAG

ARCH

RCG

RIWA

ATH

HAMM

.50

.58

.59

.59

.63

.49

.52

.56

.59

.60

.63
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.40

.52

.61
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.45

.59
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60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10
1

2

1529

1189

1178

127

1395

2055

122

552

1698

2070

500

1777

1836

1174

554

1391

1462

799

1194

1173

323

1469

1550

785

1278

1923

1111

1230

1326

VERSTREPEN MARTE

BOONEN LORE

BUYCK AMELIE

TOPPET LOUISE

VAN DAMME INE

ROOSE MADELINE

FLORKIN VICTORIA

GARROY LILY

Cad V Time :20:00

VIDARSSON SUNNA-LIF

AELBRECHT LORIEN

VILLEVAL LéA

DE TROYER LISA

KERSEMANS JELKE

ROBBERECHT HANNE

GONDAT ROMANE

Cad V Time :20:00

DIOUF LOUISE

DE VRIES SAM

BONJEAN LUCIE

VANHEE MAYA

DELANOTE LOUISE

LEFEBURE MANON

VAN HECKE LENA

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE

Cad V Time :20:00

GOFFIN ESTELLE

HEYMANS HANNELORE

OCQUET MORGANE

VAN DE PUTTE HANNE

LUMBEECK LIESE

VAN BUYTEN RANE
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GENK

LOOI

HAMM

FCHA

LEBB

FLAC

FCHA

HUY

AVLO

ACW

SMAC

ACDL

SPBO

HAMM

ATH

KAAG

LYRA

SMAC

MACW

KAAG

CSDY

HAMM

ACG

CSF

EA

MACW

AZW

BVAC

LEBB

.55

.62

.67

.70

.78

.89

.91

.95

.71

.86

.86

.91

.94

.04

.44

.54

.61

.65

.76

.80

.02

.04

.18

.13

.64

.95

.03

.14

.15



60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:12

162.8

60 meter
Heat:13

60 meter
Heat:14

1169

1960

98

1474

1718

1099

1438

2023

1771

1562

1570

1159

1743

1423

1466

1688

786

1001

1717

2011

102

1595

1747

2008

1531

520

1202

VAN HAUTE ROWAN

SERRé LENA

Cad V Time :20:00

LUCAS CLARA

LOENDERS LA-MY

VAN PELT MARIE

BOUCKENOOGHE JOSéPHINE

STEVENS MONA

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE

VERHAST VALESCA

Cad V Time :20:00

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA

SEGHERS ELLEN

ELSLANDER LARA

DE WEGHE BRITT

VAN AERSCHOT RIET

TAELMAN LOLA

COOREMAN NINA

SWAELENS JEANNE

Cad V Time :20:00

CHAM GAELLE

MADOU LENA

TUYLS ZOWIE

DE GENDT ORIANE

VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA

DEMESMAEKER LANA

THOOFT RANI

DECROCK ANOUK

Cad V Time :20:00

MERKOURAKI MARIA

NAGELS MARTHE
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HAMM

DAC

RESC

OEH

ZWAT

AZW

STAX

DAC

LEBB

RCG

OEH

FLAC

DAC

SPBO

BVAC

LEBB

CSF

AVR

ZWAT

ACW

RESC

RCG

DAC

ASVO

FLAC

CSF

DCLA

DIS

10.11

8.72



60 meter
Heat:15

60 meter
Heat:16

60 meter
Heat:1

162.8

162.8

162.8

60 meter
Heat:2

1571

1049

393

1495

1167

1596

120

461

1513

1859

801

1863

1447

10

1304

824

1427

1240

1349

471

934

1579

68

2392

477

259

334

SEGHERS LOTTE

STEVENS LAURA

LONGLE CéLIA

VERMEULEN HANNE

NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE

Cad V Time :20:00

BOIGELOT EMELYNE

DEBOUNY CHARLOTTE

NAJLAA ATARI EL ALLALLI*

MARTENS KAAT

NSIALA KAPINGA KATANGA CH

VAN RAEMDONCK DELPHINE

VAN OOST NINA

COLETTE NINON

Cad V Time :20:00

DE CLERCQ JULIE

VANDER STRAETEN AMBRE

Cad Men Time :20:00

THIENPONDT ILIAS

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN

LECOCQ LAURENS

BENOIS HENRI

VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC

DE VOS SENNE

GRUSON AUGUSTIN

TACK ARNAUD

Cad Men Time :20:00

MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN

SIBOURG VALENTIN

DELVAUX MACéO

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

03
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OEH

RCG

ACLE

FLAC

FLAC

RCG

SMAC

OCAN

BRAB

VOLH

CSF

VOLH

AVMO

OCAN

KAAG

RIWA

AVLO

ACW

ZA

CSF

ACW

KAAG

RESC

UAC

SMAC

RESC

ATH

10.27

10.48

DIS

DIS

DIS

DNS

7.67



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

162.8

60 meter
Heat:6

1169

1471

379

163

1516

1783

919

1029

1490

921

1021

1165

1669

1232

1089

1305

1726

1078

1238

1185

1685

1807

1646

1003

155

1201

1473

VERBELEN MAURO

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM

ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE

Cad Men Time

DE PAUW MARNIX

TUYLS INDY

COLPAERT FLORENT

VANHALST ROBBE

D'HOOGHE LENNERT

DEBOUVERE JELLE

VAN HOUCKE SVERRE

Cad Men Time

OTTEN STAN

WUYTS SIEMEN

VELGHE EMIEL

DEKONINCK SIMON

HEERSMINK THOMAS

VERSTRAETE MART

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

SMET LUKAS

Cad Men Time

VAN AERDE VIKTOR

BROECKX MATTICE

COCQUYT TIJL

BEIRNAERT REINOUT

GEERITS GIJS

BISSOT LUCA

DIDDENS JORNE

CAUDRON MEINDERT

Cad Men Time

:20:00

:20:00

:20:00

:20:00
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VS

KAAG

RESC

RESC

DAC

ACW

DEIN

DEIN

AVLO

DEIN

SPBO

ATAC

LYRA

AVMO

HAC

DEIN

AVR

KAAG

ACW

KAAG

ATAC

DEIN

AVLO

BREE

RIWA

SPBO

LEBB

DIS



1 336 VANDER HAEGEN LOIC 04 ATH 8.04

2 35 SABLON GUILLAUME 05 CRAC 8.23
3 1243 ARNOUTS GLENN 04 LYRA 8.41
4 916 ALMEY JORREN 04 DEIN 8.47
5 9 DE RADIGUES THIBAUT 05 OCAN 8.59
6 1157 LEYSEELE WOUT 05 BEHO 8.68
7 111 VRYDAGH LARGO 05 SMAC 8.76
8 1312 ADRIAENS JONAS 04 FLAC 9.05

60 meter Cad Men Time :20:00

Heat:7
1 1033 VANLOMMEL EMILE 04 BRAB 8.16
2 1002 BEERTEN JASPER 05 ROBA 8.55
3 346 SAMPSON YANNT 04 HUY 8.58
4 991 VANDECASTEELE LAUREL 05 OB 8.59
5 1234 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE 04 AVMO 8.68
6 154 WEGNEZ MARTIN 05 RIWA 8.78
7 878 DE BOEVER VIEK 05 HALE 9.01
8 1031 VAN LAERE JAKOB 05 DEIN 9.02

60 meter Cad Men Time :20:00

Heat:8
1 1322 COGGE BENGT 04 FLAC 8.39
2 88 OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE 04 SMAC 8.42
3 910 SCHIER WOUT 05 FLAC 8.45
4 866 DEBERDT ZION 04 FLAC 9.01
5 899 GOENS EMIEL 04 FLAC 9.28
6 235 DUPUIS JULIAN 05 ACLE 9.73

359 MEGANCK JUSTIN 04 USTA DNS

60 meter Cad Men Time :20:00

Heat:9
1 1559 MORATIS ISAAC* 04 BRAB 8.48
2 528 VAN ELSUWE ALEXIS 04 RESC 8.59
3 77 BRUYERE SASHA 05 SMAC 8.69
4 80 FIGUE HENRIT 05 SMAC 8.87
5 1327 VERMEERSCH EBERT 05 FLAC 9.11

6 775 VYNCKE KASPER 05 STAX 9.72



60 meter
Heat:10
1

2

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

1651

1660

291

863

1777

1699

2937

2809

3826

3568

3775

3267

3926

3835

3532

4078

3927

3577

3581

3953

3823

3595

2754

3717

3935

3558

3897

Cad Men Time :20:00

CEULEMANS JITSE

SCHELLIS REINOUT

RUELLE ARTHUR

AMPOORTER KJILL

VANGROENWEGHE TIM

DEPREZ GUUST

Sch V Time :20:00

NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI

COSSEZ PERRINE

HEYVAERT LUCA

DE BLOCK VEERLE

DE BIE CATHERINE

PRAET JUSTINE

DE NAEYER MARIE

Sch V Time :20:00

OLIVEIRA ASHLEY

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

GBEDASSI INES

EELEN KARLIEN

SMET EMMA

STUER LOTTE

DE CEULENERS IMKE

BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE

Sch V Time :20:00

LOENDERS MY-LIéN

PETIT MARILOU

WOUTERS MIRTHE

OOST MORGAN

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

UYTTERHOEVEN LISA

04

04

04

05

05

05

02

02

03

02

02

03

03

03

03

02

02

02

02

02

03

02

03

02

03

02

LYRA

EA

RESC

FLAC

FLAC

FLAC

MOHA

USTA

LEBB

ACW

ACBR

STAX

ACG

ZWAT

KAAG

OEH

ACHL

ACW

LYRA

MACW

MAC

OEH

SPA

LYRA

AVZK

VS

VAC

DIS

8.44



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

3755

3655

3732

2735

3352

3420

2659

3758

3867

3962

3094
3070

2968

3425

2928

2949

3375

1304

2733

3526

3580

3922

2950

2612

3428

824

3457

3360

VERHAEGHE JOLIJN

VERHULST LUNA

Sch V Time :20:00

VANDOMMELE YANA

ABSIL ZOE

VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE

VAN PARYS LOUISE

CHEVALIER ELISE

BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE

REWEGHS STEFKA

Sch V Time :20:00

NGONDU DVORAL
DI PIETRO MARTINELLI SARA

JOYE VICKY

VAN DEN BREMT LORE

PETIT MANON

CHAPAUX MARIE

VERPLANCKE ALIX

DE CLERCQ JULIE

Sch V Time :20:00

CORNEZ MARINE

BLANCQUAERT JENTE

CAERS AMELIE

WAUTERS EMMA

SANCHEZ DIEZ CéLIA

PONLOT CéLIA

LAUREYS FIEN

VANDER STRAETEN AMBRE

Sch V Time :20:00

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA

HENNEQUIN JULIETTE

03

02

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

02

02

02

03

03

03

05

03

02

02

03

03

03

03

05

02

03

HAC

VAC

FLAC

CSDY

AVT

DEIN

SMAC

ZWAT

RIEM

DAC

8.39
DS

HUY

EA

HUY

ATH

MACW

KAAG

USBW

VS

LYRA

DAC

ATH

OCAN

ACW

RIWA

KAAG

HCO

DIS

DNS

DNS



60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:1

3507

3548

3661

3687

3859

3906

2712

3311

3591

3804

3731

3374

2800

2779

3315

3409

3837

3759

2780

3911

3939

3720

3014

2560

3434

3372

3347

LEJON HELENE

BIESEMANS FIEN

SERVAES LAURA

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA

MALFLIET LINE

Sch V Time :20:00

VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE

ACKAERT VIOLETTE

AMEZ NOOR

DEBOODT JULIE

D'HONDT CINDY

HUYGENS CLOé

DEMEESTER ELINE

Sch V Time :20:00

FLANDROIT ORNELLA

CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA NAOMI

GOTELAERE MARGOT

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE

VAN WOLPUTTE TESS

LENJOU LISA

GONZE PAULINE

Sch V Time :20:00

KERSTENS LAURIAN

KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA

VERHEYEN LISA

CAMPUS ROMANE

SABLON CASSANDRA

VAN DEN BREMT FIEN

Sch Men Time :20:00

BEX WOUT

VERSAVEL SIMON

02

03

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

02

02

03

02

02

02

SPBO

SPBO

RCG

DEIN

VOLH

HAC

HUY

AZW

FLAC

LEBB

VAC

MACW

DS

SMAC

AZW

DEIN

ZWAT

ZWAT

SMAC

ZWAT

ACW

ATAC

DS

CRAC

EA

LOOI

FLAC

.52

.56

.72

.75

.18

.83

.06

.07

.16

.28

.28

.52

.34

.70

.29

.30

.35

.45

.59

.09

.11

.82

.05

.28

.52

.28

.32



60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

2392

3066

3256

3544

2970

3493

2477

3524

2212

3202

3001

3608

2931

3436

2804

2505

3502

2780

3182

2872

2345

3460

3323

3463

3588

3049

2508

3504

3483

TACK ARNAUD

VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS

MALUMGRé TIBO

DEGReVE MILAN

CNEUT MICHIEL

BEX FERHAN

Sch Men Time

BRICHET GAUTIER

SIMAR MATTHIEU

FLORKIN THOMAS

EVRARD BENJAMIN

JANSSEN KOBE

:20:00

VAN DER BIJL THOMAS

DE WINNE EMILE

BROECKX XANDER

Sch Men Time

ROELANTS WARRE

DOUDOUHI REDA

WAUTERS ARNE

VAN PUYVELDE TUUR

PINOY MATHISSE

COPPENOLLE VIKTOR

YAHNI SAYAT

SERRé RUBEN

Sch Men Time

SLAUS ROBBERT

VERSTRAETE SVEN

:20:00

:20:00

SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR*

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER

DEWORME ACHILLE

VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS

BEVERS YOSHI

03

02

03

02

02

03

02

02

03

02

02

02

03

02

02

02

02

02

03

02

02

02

03

02

03

03

03

02

02

UAC

RIEM

LOOI

OEH

AVR

LOOI

MOHA

DAC

FCHA

KAAG

ATAC

MAC

ACG

ATAC

ALVA

RESC

SPBO

DCLA

AZW

DEIN

RESC

DAC

DAC

AVR

BRAB

LEBB

ATH

KKS

BVAC

DNS



60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

3187

2398

2604

3282

2261

2369

3471

2541

3228

3226

3214

3448

3048

2211

2902

2826

3020

2951

2387

2436

2384

3425

3139

2817

2337

2855

3401

VANDE CAVEY HENRI

Sch Men Time

DARTOIS THIBAUD

DUSSART SIMON

GEENENS STEN

CUISINIER MAEL

ANDRE MATYS

JOCHUMS JELLE

MATAGNE HENRI

DE SMEDT RENS

Sch Men Time

VANMECHELEN BRAM

VERDUYCKT JONAS

BOELAERT NICK

VAN DAMME TIMON

FRIPPIAT JOSEPH

REYMEN JONTHRY

DE PRINS MICHAEL

Sch Men Time

VELDEMAN JARNE

DECOSTER ERBEN

DELVAUX JOSSUA

CHEKEM RAMSES

DELPLANCQ MARCELIN

TAERWE ARTHUR

EYCKMANS FEDDE

:20:00

:20:00

:20:00

VANDERSWALMEN ARNAUD

Sch Men Time

VANYDEGEM MATHIEU

ELSLANDER FIEL

NOPPE WOUT

:20:00

03

02

03

02

03

02

03

03

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

02

02

03

03

RCG

SMAC

MOHA

ASVO

ATH

DS

LIER

HUY

ATAC

ATAC

AVLO

DAC

LEBB

SMAC

LOOI

RAM

RCG

HALE

ATH

RESC

DS

KKS

ABES

AZW

SMAC

FLAC

VOLH

DIS



60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

2217

2519

3125

3003

2965

3421

2574

2559

2359

3005

2467

2196

3498

3364

3615
2332

2391

1158

1743

784

2234

465

817

2236

1692

9949
2017

1309

COLLETTE JUSTIN

BOURSIER HOWARD

VAN MULDERS ZIEBE

RECOUR VICTOR -

NE

Sch Men Time :20:00

JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE *

LILEY KEVIN

AHLLAL MARWANE

HOUBRECHTS NATHAN

BENOIT YORAN

Sch Men Time :20:00

GALLEZ ANTOINE

DE TOLLENAERE TOM

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO

BAMELIS VICTOR

Van Der Veken Pieter

LABORNE NATHAN

Sen V Time

VERVAET IMKE

:20:00

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE

CLAUS HANNE

AGWAZIE ANGEL

BAUWENS LAURES

VAN LENT LOTTE

VINCKE RANI

RUTJENS SARAH

Sen V Time

DUYCK CHARLOTTE

Verhaar Janine
BEYLEMANS JOKE

COULON GERALDINE

:20:00

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

93

97

99

01

99

01

00

92

97

99

98

ARCH

USTA

LEBB

KKS

SGOL

AVLO

RESC

SMAC

CSF

KKS

SMAC

RESC

MACW

SPBO

8.36
ARCH

RCG

USBW

AVMO

AVLO

RCG

AVZK

HAC

RCG

DEIN

7.90
ACME

CSDY

10.17



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

=

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

2018

2294

838

105

2147

1910

2255

594

1426
1266

9953
2481

417

546

777

1696

741

1752

646

603

632

802

751

1744

613

2348

3708

9952
619

BEYLEMANS LAURA
STAPPERS FLORE - 91

BRACKE JILL

Sen V Time :20:00
EVANS CASSANDRE
ALABISO MARILYN
BLANCKAERT LTIEN
DE MEYER CAITLIN
VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE
Omalangando JO Bndicte
GUISSE SALIYYA

Sen V Time :20:00

Van Haaften Laura
ASOMANING STEPHANIE

HOOYBERGHS FLEUR
VAN DER MEULEN CLOE
VERDEGEM REINE
DEBELS MAEVA

KEGELS MARGOT

BROSENS STEFANIE

Sen V Time :20:00
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
ALGOET BRITT
DE CLERCQ ALIX
DE HASELEER DORA
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
CLAUS ELLEN
DE ROCKER JOLEIN

ROSSAERT ISAURA

Sen V Time :20:00
DE CORTE LYNN

Janssens Marijne
BROUNS MARGAUX

97

95

01

01

94

92

99

01

96

90

01

01

01

98

01

97

00

01

00

00

01

97

01

92

80

01

ACME

FLAC

RCG

HUY

OEH

HCO

ZWAT

ACW

8.38
RESC

8.02
KAAG

ACHL

RCG

ACME

OB

VAC

ATAC

RCG

HCO

KAAG

OEH

ZWAT

AVMO

EA

ACW

OB

8.30
FLAC

DNS

DNS



60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

1326

9950
701

278

137

75

735

641

630

791

532

805

1660

233

2127

401

2011

70

1019

864

268

1964

1239

1603

2300

2914

661

3750

BRAHY MEGANE

van Wittenburg Puck

BRAS MEREL

Simon Anais

Sen V Time

SAMPSON AMANDINE

LOBET EMMA

PETRELLA ALESSIA

:20:00

VIERENDEELS LOIKE

VANHEE LARA

MERCKAERT NOORTJE

HIEL EMMA

SNEYERS ANKE - 20

Sen V Time

BEELAERTS NIKITA

LABARRE SOPHIA

DEPLOREZ MAAIKE

CHAM CAMILLE

VAN VOSSEL KIM

:20:00

HENQUIBRANT LOUISE

VANHERREWEGHE MARIE-JULIE

JANSSENS CAITLIN

Sen V Time
FARRAUTO LéA
VLAEMINCK EMMA
WATTEYNE MANON
HERMANS SARAH
DE BONDT EVELTEN

DETRY VéRONIQUE

Sen V Time
AERTS EMMELINE

VERPLAETSE LEEN

:20:00

:20:00

95

01

01

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

98

01

98

01

95

01

01

00

97

95

98

97

74

00

78

SMAC

8.67
OEH

HUY

CSF

RCG

LEBB

FLAC

ACG

LEBB

LOOI

SPBO

SMAC

ZA

AVR

ZA

SMAC

JSMC

ACW

CSF

RCG

RIWA

AZW

LOND

CSDY

ARAC

HALE

10.18



60 meter

Heat:11

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

N

4067

2472

4132

2793

1420

628

507

1423

844

4181

1218

2892

9956
768

1599

2992

1550

3041

1927

477

770

9957
3258

1709

2473

9954
2646

9961
9959
1934

VAN DEN EIJNDEN CHRISTEL*

HARDIES KATIA - 38

BUYST KATRIEN

WILLEQUET GILLIANE

Sen V Time :20:00

TSHIBANGU SCHEKINA

MESTDAGH RIEN

MAEREVOET LOTTE

BOUVRY NAOMI

DIDIER EVE

ACOU ANNE-MARIE

CAUDRON CLARA

Sen Men Time :20:00

OWUSU DYLAN

EMANUEL KAJ
MALUMGRé WARD

ANDRE DORIAN

RENSON MASSIMO - 81

ANDRE ADAM

SCHELDEMAN YESTIN

LEPOINT BAPTISTE

Sen Men Time :20:00

VERGAELEN DRIES

DESCHEPPER YORAN

VAN HECKE
CHERLET WOUT

SARR SAMBA

MONSEREZ DYLAN

DE BOER KLAAS

COLPAERT SANDER

Sen Men Time :20:00

HETIJNEN RUBEN

SCHOTT ARON
DRAMAIX AYMERICK

70

87

73

64

99

01

01

99

00

75

99

97

NL
00

89

96

98

91

98

00

00

99

99

97

NL
97

NL
NL
DS

BVAC

PARA

ASVO

USTA

RESC

FLAC

ACW

RESC

MACW

FLAC

DS

RCG

7.24
LOOI

MOHA

FLAC

DS

RCG

USBW

RCG

MACW

7.29
RCG

USBW

KKS

7.49
RIEM

7.31
7.38
7.39

10.73



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter

660

84

314

1317

140

740

2675

1885

2245

1419

1628

582

2401

1723

2560

1338

597

916

884

573

886

2532

4604

1214

2767

108

830

2644

VAN BREEMAAT JORN

BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN

BERNARD NATHAN

ROCH MICHAEL

DARDENNE GASPARD

Sen Men Time :20:00

VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY

BOGAERTS JONAS

PISERCHIA PASCAL

ROTSAERT TIBO

VAN WYMERSCH MOONS SELIM

CORNANT JéRéEMY

VANDE MOORTELE JORN

Sen Men Time :20:00

JACOBS SVEN

DESSART FRANGOIS

DENOLF OLIVIER

CAMPERS LAMBERT

DANIELS BART

PRAET STIJN

KANDI ALLAN*

VAN LIERDE JORDY

Sen Men Time :20:00

JACOBS JARI

HOOBERGS JESSE

CHERLET JOOST

POBLOME OLIVIER

BOSCHMANS JURIAN

VANMARSENILLE TOM

TEUGELS SEBASTIEN

SIMONS STEFAN

Sen Men Time :20:00

01

01

00

97

00

00

94

97

90

99

99

00

97

95

98

99

01

00

00

01

01

96

01

93

94

01

01

91

GENK

CRAC

CSF

RIWA

CSDY

KKS

LEBB

ACLO

AZW

WS

MOHA

LEBB

EA

CSF

KKS

SMAC

ATAC

ACME

KKS

ACG

LYRA

LOOI

KAAG

JSMC

AVKA

FCHA

LEBB

LYRA

.40

.41

.59

.88

.07

.49

.51

.54

.56

.58

.85

.00

.45

.47

.57

.60

.66

.68

.75

.83

.38

.58

.62

.64

.66

.73

.76

.44



Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

804 FLEURUS YENS

958 ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT

9955 LAMBOTTE ANTOINE

2745 VAN DE VELDE GEOFFRY

2586 HAUCHECORNE BIRGER

700 VAN HERCK BRENT

7362 BESSON MARC

4174 NYSSEN SEBASTIEN

Sen Men Time :20:00
885 LUYPAERT KEITH
677 ABBASSI NABIL
851 SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
790 DE SMEDT TUUR
2559 LAEVENS NIELS
807 ITOTOH MARVELLOUS
6500 GEENENS DIETER
2410 VERBEKE PIETER
Sen Men Time :20:00

670 VERHAEGEN JOSEPH

2430 LEYS RUBEN

6882 BETIRNAERT ANDY

9951 VAN DE EYDEN JONATHAN

2316 DE ROECK GLEN

257 VISEUR JOACHIM

455 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS

2428 AERTS BRAM

Sen Men Time

673 ARNOUTS NICK

662 CLAUS IWEIN

7090 HEYLEN RONALD

4352 FONTAINE PASCAL

6422 VERELST WIM

:20:00

01

01

91

84

00

64

78

00

00

01

01

98

00

68

97

01

99

69

RCG
95

01

01

87

01

01

62

61

68

DAC

VAC

7.58
ZA

SPBO

ATAC

BRAB

USBW

KKS

LYRA

RIEM

LYRA

KKS

BVAC

ASVO

STAX

LYRA

SGOL

AVLO

8.16
LOOI

ATH

STAX

ATAC

LYRA

AVMO

BRAB

USTA

AVZK

.53

.55

.74

L1

.89

.92

.98

.72

.74

.84

.87

.89

.93

.95

.12

.76

.87

.02

.19

.22

.25

.38

.72

.94

.18

.26

.34



6 5275 PERMENTIER JOHAN 79 SPBO 8.38

7 7035 VERSTRAETE KURT 72 AVR 8.43
8 7086 VAN REETH WIM 69 ABES 8.46
60 meter Sen Men Time :20:00
Heat:11
1 776 DE NEYS MAXIME 01 OEH 7.51
2 267 DIERICK TANGUY 01 USBW 7.98
3 2901 SMEKENS MATTHIAS 91 RCG 8.55
4 6178 EYCKMANS GERT 69 ABES 8.61
5 7025 VAN IMPE FRANK 50 BVAC 9.51
6 7197 PAERMENTIER GUY 58 VAC 10.10
7 5559 HILGERT ERIK 64 ACW 10.53
1705 FASSIL ABOUBAKER® 91 RESC DNS
400 meter Sen V Time :20:01
Heat:1
1 9958 Slangewal Annemarie 58.50
2 1764 HEMELSOET LARA 96 RIEM 58.52
3 9997 Peeters Cathelijn 59.31
4 731 CROMPHOUT MARTHA 01 VAC 59.99
5 468 COLLA ALICIA 00 LOOI 63.32
400 meter Sen V Time :20:01
Heat:2
1 1309 COULON GERALDINE 98 CSDY 60.70
2 456 PALMANS JINTE 01 SACN 60.90
3 93 BRUNO FIONA 01 OSGA 61.21
4 ol VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE 00 ACLO 62.05
5 1558 DE MEYER JOLIEN 93 RCG 62.41
400 meter Sen V Time :20:01
Heat:3
1 2125 QUATACKER LORE 98 KAAG 61.12
2 674 LAHEY LE&ONIE 00 KAAG 62.65
3 518 NYS KATHY 00 ARAC 63.75
4 1338 RASSART HELENE 94 WS 67.02
468 COLLA ALICIA 00 LOOTI DNS
400 meter Sen V Time :20:01
Heat:4

1 1660 BEELAERTS NIKITA 98 SPBO 65.09



400 meter
Heat:5

400 meter
Heat:6

400 meter
Heat:1

400 meter
Heat:2

400 meter
Heat:3

3875

155

2154

535

428

663

218

1622

1185

1759

1402

1985

3766

3816

9901

131

3043

3431

2404

568

638

3088

1574

2769

2335

1626

VAN DAMME PETRA

COLASSIN CLEMENCE

VANLUCHENE HANNE

UYTTERSPROT EMMA

Sen V Time :20:01

ZENTJENS LOPKE

SEGERS MARIE

DECEUNINCK LOUISE

LOOBUYCK ANNE

FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE

Sen V Time :20:01

VERMERSCH SKROLAN

GOMES AMARO JESSICA®

VERSTICHEL NATHALIE

DE RYCKE NADIA

VAN HECKE HILDE

Jonkers Riet

Sen Men Time :20:01

MAZEBO SIMON

VAN HERCK YONI

GIEDTS SAM

DE BRUYN MARIUS

VAN LOOY RUBEN

Sen Men Time :20:01

VAN AERDE JOREN

LATINNE REYNALDO

BARO OLIVIER

VAN REETH VINCENT

VANDERVELDEN DRIES

Sen Men Time :20:01

ULTANA MAXIME

78

01

99

01

01

01

01

99

98

92

98

96

72

73

00

93

95

96

01

01

92

93

96

94

92

KAAG

CSDY

AZW

LEBB

SACN

DEIN

CSDY

HALE

ACLE

SGOL

WS

ASVO

RIEM

RIEM

83.23

ATH

ARAC

RCT

EA

ARAC

KAAG

AVT

RIWA

ABES

LOOI

OCAN

66.20

67.11

67.58

DNS

64.86

65.81

70.48

70.52

71.47

65.63

68.87

70.02

71.00

74.04

49.38

49.96

50.43

52.66

53.00

53.04

53.57

53.62

54.24

54.29

53.60



400 meter
Heat:4

400 meter
Heat:5

400 meter
Heat:6

400 meter
Heat:7

521

2654

4174

871

1359

790

77

1568

2900

3235

1908

1557

175

574

44

4156

6632

1769

2521

1572

5930

3864

4272

948

328
3451

6778

5929

TAZUR HICHEM
GEEROMS JEROEN
NYSSEN SEBASTIEN
VANLUYTEN ROBBE

PERRONE SéBASTIEN

Sen Men Time :20:01
DE SMEDT TUUR
DUMORTIER ROMAIN
AZz0OUZ SOUHAIB
DE DECKER ARNO
DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC

PIETTE GAETAN

Sen Men Time :20:01
TACK PIERRE
CANNIZZARO NATHAN
GERAIN JOACHIM
DUBOIS THOMAS
ACKAERT NOEL

BYRNE TIMOTHY

Sen Men Time :20:01
GNONSIAN ALLAN
MIGOU REDOUAN
HOLM BORIS
LEYSEELE KURT
DE RADIGUES DENIS

MERVEILLE MARC

Sen Men Time :20:01
SCHEFFERS LUKAS

Matchikh Agaub
STERCKENDRIES KENNETH

VAN NUFFEL ALBERT

LEYSEELE ERIK

00

96

78

01

91

01

01

98

98

89

85

99

01

01

01

73

67

95

95

95

75

65

63

01

91

62

48

KAAG

LOND

USBW

RCT

UAC

LYRA

SPA

RIWA

EA

VOLH

CABW

UAC

MOHA

ACG

SMAC

HUY

ATLE

RIWA

BRAB

RIWA

BEHO

OCAN

OCAN

AVMO

58.07
ACG

LEBB

BEHO

53.

53.

55.

56.

59.

54.

54.

54.

54.

55.

57

54.

55.

55.

55.

57.

60.

56.

57

58.

63.

71.

71.

56.

61.

70.

70.

71

83

14

05

95

08

10

61

84

84

.25

89

18

59

69

86

47

25

.27

09

85

06

92

00

06

56

65



200 meter
Heat:1

200 meter
Heat:2

200 meter
Heat:3

=

200 meter
Heat:4

200 meter
Heat:5

200 meter
Heat:6

1692

1158

1910

594

401

2481

214

2147

465

2348

9949
546

741

777

508

646

2020

9997
613

9958
751

9953
2454

802

1326

1744

9950

Sen V Time :20:01
DUYCK CHARLOTTE
LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
BLANCKAERT LTIEN
VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE

CHAM CAMILLE

Sen V Time :20:01
ASOMANING STEPHANIE
TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA
ALABISO MARILYN
VAN LENT LOTTE

ROSSAERT ISAURA

Sen V Time :20:01

Verhaar Janine
VAN DER MEULEN CLOE

KEGELS MARGOT
VERDEGEM REINE

THYSSEN LISSE

Sen V Time :20:01
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
VALCK MAURY

Peeters Cathelijn
DE ROCKER JOLEIN

Slangewal Annemarie
VANDEN BOSCH AMBER
Sen V Time :20:01

Van Haaften Laura
DEGReVE ROBIN

DE HASELEER DORA
BRAHY MEGANE

CLAUS ELLEN

van Wittenburg Puck

Sen V Time :20:01

97

97

92

01

01

90

94

01

92

01

01

01

01

00

97

01

01

97

00

95

97

DEIN

USBW

HCO

ACW

AVR

KAAG

ACLO

OEH

AVZK

ACW

25.65
RCG

VAC

ACME

ACW

RCG

RCG

27.18
EA

27.76
ZWAT

26.55
OEH

OEH

SMAC

AVMO

28.51

25.09

25.48

26.04

26.04

28.47

25.55

26.02

26.06

26.07

26.10

26.27

26.41

26.57

27.03

25.84

26.50

27.52

DNS

27.10

27.34

28.25

28.37



200 meter
Heat:7

200 meter
Heat:8

200 meter
Heat:9

200 meter
Heat:10

2417

456

137

9952
894

506

717

2106

641

890

428

278

735

2394

2276

696

518

701

1844

2011

522

1566

231

233

619

791

1204

70

VIAENE EMMY
PALMANS JINTE
SAMPSON AMANDINE

Janssens Marijne
BENAMOR LEILA

DE MAESSCHALCK MARGOT

Sen V Time

LENSSENS JULIE -

BAUWENS LORE

:20:01

46

VIERENDEELS LOIKE

DE WINTER FREYA

ZENTJENS LOPKE

Simon Anais

Sen V Time

PETRELLA ALESSIA

APERS JUSTINE

THIBAU INE

D'HOE JELSKE

NYS KATHY

BRAS MEREL

Sen V Time

:20:01

:20:01

VANDEN NEST VICKY

VAN VOSSEL KIM

DE BAERE FIEN

SERPENTIER LARA

DUBOIS JULIETTE

LABARRE SOPHIA

Sen V Time

BROUNS MARGAUX

:20:01

MERCKAERT NOORTJE

WARZEE LOLA

HENQUIBRANT LOUISE

99

01

01

01

00

01

97

01

00

01

01

93

97

00

00

01

97

95

01

92

01

01

01

01

97

01

OEH

SACN

HUY

28.16
OEH

EA

ACG

RIEM

LEBB

VITA

SACN

29.56

RCG

KAAG

AVLO

VITA

ARAC

OEH

LEBB

ZA

ATAC

RCG

RIWA

SMAC

FLAC

ACG

OCAN

SMAC

27.

27.

27.

28.

30.

27.

27.

27.

28

28.

28.

28

28.

29.

29.

29.

28.

28.

28.

29.

29.

29.

28.

29.

29.

30.

11

45

82

98

11

74

86

88

.25

66

00

.23

43

06

53

96

51

81

81

38

75

79

74

60

81

84



200 meter
Heat:11

200 meter

Heat:12

BR AMH

200 meter
Heat:13

200 meter
Heat:1

200 meter
Heat:2

532

2783

2264

1603

805

1964

1071

1239

4067

4518
2472

2914

630

2127

3750

9901
2943

2892

9956
2473

531

1599

477

816

2245

239

780

HIEL EMMA

PUYGRENIER PAULI

Sen V Time
GODEFROOT YOUSRA
HERMANS SARAH
SNEYERS ANKE - 2
VLAEMINCK EMMA

BAAR MAGALI

Sen V Time
WATTEYNE MANON
VAN DEN EIJNDEN

BONTE GUDRUN
HARDIES KATIA -

DETRY VéRONIQUE

Sen V Time
VANHEE LARA
DEPLOREZ MAAIKE
VERPLAETSE LEEN

Jonkers Riet
PATER JOCELYNE

NE

:20:01

0

:20:01

CHRISTEL¥*

38

:20:01

Sen Men Time :20:01

OWUSU DYLAN

EMANUEL KAJ
MONSEREZ DYLAN

KERKHOFS NIELS

ANDRE DORIAN

Sen Men Time :20:01

VERGAELEN DRIES

DOOM ELIAS

ROTSAERT TIBO

COTTON SIMON

VANCOETSEM ARNE

01

02

90

98

01

97

84

95

70

87

74

01

98

78

54

97

NL
97

01

89

00

01

90

01

01

LEBB

RIWA

KAAG

AZW

LOOI

RCG

MALM

RIWA

BVAC

32.90
PARA

CSDY

FLAC

ZA

HALE

36.04
ACLO

RCG

23.01
KKS

AVT

MOHA

RCG

AVR

AZW

ACLO

KAAG

DNS

DNS

30

30

30.

30.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

28.

29.

32.

36.

22.

23.

23.

23.

22.

23.

23.

23.

23.

.25

.28

74

81

97

45

42

14

62

79

84

56

58

43

12

23

37

99

21

46

78

89



200 meter
Heat:3

163.3

200 meter
Heat:4

200 meter
Heat:5

200 meter
Heat:6

200 meter
Heat:7

200 meter
Heat:8

768

3158

898

2646

1709

9959
804

958

9954
1628

916

2532

1338

700

884

2586

2767

1885

4174

1214

2410

673

807

1317

573

2521

Sen Men Time

MALUMGRé WARD

JANSSENS KAMIEL

VERNIERS THIBEAU

COLPAERT SANDER

SARR SAMBA

Sen Men Time

SCHOTT ARON
FLEURUS YENS

:20:01

:20:01

ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT

DE BOER KLAAS

CORNANT JéREMY

Sen Men Time

PRAET STIJN

HOOBERGS JESSE

CAMPERS LAMBERT

VAN HERCK BRENT

KANDI ALLAN*

Sen Men Time

HAUCHECORNE BIRGER

BOSCHMANS JURIAN

PISERCHIA PASCAL

NYSSEN SEBASTIEN

POBLOME OLIVIER

Sen Men Time

VERBEKE PIETER

ARNOUTS NICK

ITOTOH MARVELLOUS

ROCH MICHAEL

VAN LIERDE JORDY

MIGOU REDOUAN

Sen Men Time

:20:01

:20:01

:20:01

:20:01

00

96

01

97

99

NL
01

01

NL
99

00

96

99

00

00

84

94

97

78

93

97

01

00

97

01

95

LOOI

SGOL

KAAG

RIEM

USBW

23.65
DAC

VAC

24.64
MOHA

ACME

LOOI

SMAC

ATAC

KKS

SPBO

AVKA

ACLO

USBW

JSMC

STAX

LYRA

BVAC

RIWA

ACG

BRAB

23.40

23.55

23.83

23.98

DIS

23.87

24.04

25.21

23.68

24.04

24.12

24.16

25.12

24.50

24.80

24.82

25.24

DNS

24.62

24.86

25.37

25.48

25.49

26.09



N

200 meter
Heat:9

200 meter
Heat:10

200 meter
Heat:11

200 meter
Heat:1

886

9955
2745

2644

3382

3381

830

677

851

6490

2316

2430

175

670

257

6882

5346

7090

597

267

5752

5778

2901

7197

1171

1098

1183

1192

JACOBS JARI

LAMBOTTE ANTOINE

VAN DE VELDE GEOFFRY

SIMONS STEFAN

BAEKE RUNE

VAN DYCK PIETER

Sen Men

TEUGELS SEBASTIEN

ABBASSI NABIL

:20:01

SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK

DE CLERCQ JURGEN

DE ROECK GLEN

LEYS RUBEN

Sen Men

CANNIZZARO NATHAN

VERHAEGEN JOSEPH

VISEUR JOACHIM

BEIRNAERT ANDY

COENE RONNY

HEYLEN RONALD

Sen Men

DANIELS BART

DIERICK TANGUY

DE SMEDT SERGE

MARTENS GEERT

SMEKENS MATTHIAS

PAERMENTIER GUY

Cad V

HELLINCKX CARO

BOATENG BOATEMAA

BASTIAANSEN HANNE

VERLEYSEN CAITLIN

:20:01

:20:01

:20:01

01

91

91

03

90

01

00

01

79

95

99

01

01

01

69

70

62

01

01

73

66

91

58

04

04

04

04

LYRA

24.62
ZA

LYRA

RIEM

ACHL

LEBB

LYRA

RIEM

RIEM

LOOI

SGOL

MOHA

LYRA

ATH

AVLO

KAAG

BRAB

ATAC

USBW

ATAC

RIEM

RCG

VAC

HAMM

AZW

LOOI

ACW

23.

25.

27.

DNS

DNS

25.

25.

25.

25.

26.

26.

25.

25.

26.

26.

26.

27.

24

26.

27.

27.

28.

33.

27.

27

27.

27.

56

65

65

26

37

39

62

12

29

15

62

50

76

95

08

.25

41

34

36

03

02

10

.29

59

86



5 598 BOKONDA TSHIALA ABIGAEL® 05 MOHA 28.21

6 738 MPINGA MULOWAYI ALEXIA 04 RESC 28.36
200 meter Cad V Time :20:01
Heat:2
1 1389 SONNEVILLE AMELIE 04 KAAG 27.26
2 322 KEDZIERSKI EVA 04 CSDY 27.36
3 1768 ANYANWU VALENTINE 04 ACG 27.63
4 1397 STEELS SITA 05 HAMM 28.39
5 1189 BOONEN LORE 04 LOOI 28.57
6 1696 VERNIERS STEPHANIE 05 AVLO 29.74
200 meter Cad V Time :20:01
Heat:3
1 1457 DE VARé CLARA 04 KAAG 27.22
2 150 COLLETTE FLORA 05 ARCH 27.58
3 293 MELIN EVA 04 HUY 28.17
4 1195 VANHEE MAiTé 04 MACW 28.56
5 1390 BOONE YELENA 05 KAAG 28.67
6 1079 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE 04 BREE 29.44
200 meter Cad V Time :20:01
Heat:4
1 1033 VERMEIREN NOOR 05 ACHL 27.77
2 1391 DIOUF LOUISE 04 KAAG 28.00
3 1462 DE VRIES SAM 05 LYRA 28.00
4 1680 VAN EYNDE LENT 05 LYRA 28.22
5 539 TSHANGA DIOMI ROLINE 04 RESC 28.87
552 GARROY LILY 04 HUY DNS
200 meter Cad V Time :20:01
Heat:5
1 1566 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE 05 RCG 28.23
2 1309 HEYVAERT ELLA 05 LEBB 28.25
3 460 EL OTMANI YASMINE 04 OCAN 28.37
4 1133 CUYVERS FLOOR 04 VMOL 28.91
5 1148 BAETSLé MANON 04 KAAG 29.05
6 1173 DELANOTE LOUISE 04 KAAG 29.49
200 meter Cad V Time :20:01

Heat:6



200 meter

Heat:7

200 meter

Heat:8

200 meter

Heat:9

200 meter

Heat:10

1

2

1987

1022

1178

1363

1142

500

1181

1102

799

1506

1104

44

1643

1395

343

339

1777

403

316

1836

824

323

1438

2011

2055

1174

1111

SAKWE NAOMI

DE SMET SISKA

BUYCK AMELIE

LIBBERECHT LISA

LEROY LOTTE

VILLEVAL LéA

Cad V Time :20:01

VERSTEELE KLARA

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO

BONJEAN LUCIE

MIN LENA

GOOSEN YANA

COLLINGE ADELE

Cad V Time :20:01

DEVICHE LORE

VAN DAMME INE

RONVEAUX VALENTINE

MASUY Z0é

DE TROYER LISA

LORGE CLéMENCE

Cad V Time :20:01

EYSKENS NORA

KERSEMANS JELKE

VANDER STRAETEN AMBRE

LEFEBURE MANON

STEVENS MONA

TUYLS ZOWIE

Cad V Time :20:01

ROOSE MADELINE

ROBBERECHT HANNE

VAN DE PUTTE HANNE

05

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

05

04

RCG

ACME

HAMM

ACG

RCG

SMAC

MACW

AZW

SMAC

LYRA

AZW

ARCH

ACP

LEBB

OCAN

SPA

ACDL

SMAC

CSDY

SPBO

RIWA

CSDY

STAX

ACW

FLAC

HAMM

AZW

28.

28.

29.

29.

29.

31.

28.

29.

29.

29.

30.

30

28.

28.

29.

29.

30

30.

28.

28.

29.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30.

30

54

98

15

63

86

30

88

52

58

66

01

.28

17

97

43

71

.27

36

69

75

85

30

58

96

04

09

.23



200 meter
Heat:11

200 meter
Heat:12

200 meter
Heat:13

200 meter
Heat:14

200 meter
Heat:15

555

1562

554

1719

1103

1168

1423

786

1829

2019

1099

393

1169

1477

1476

1927

461

1115

1359

1167

1531

568

750

1188

145

1159

PAPASTATHOPOULOS MARA

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA

GONDAT ROMANE

Cad V Time :20:01

MOERMAN FENNE

GEVAERT LAURA

VAN HAUTE ARWEN

VAN AERSCHOT RIET

SWAELENS JEANNE

BAEKE LINA

Cad V Time :20:01

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

BOUCKENOOGHE JOSéPHINE

LONGLE CéLIA

VAN HAUTE ROWAN

MICHIEL BIEKE

MICHIEL CATO

Cad V Time :20:01

RUYS CARO

DEBOUNY CHARLOTTE

CRACCO JULIETTE

PRINZIE HANNELORE

NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE

DECROCK ANOUK

Cad V Time :20:01

GOOSSENS EMMA

LOHOUES ELMI

VAN HOVE EMMA

VANKERCKHOVEN ISALINE

ELSLANDER LARA

Cad V Time :20:01

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

ATH

RCG

ATH

AZW

AZW

HAMM

SPBO

CSF

RIEM

ACME

AZW

ACLE

HAMM

FLAC

FLAC

SPBO

OCAN

AZW

OLSE

FLAC

FLAC

SPA

CRAC

ACW

USBW

FLAC

30.61

30.80

32.33

28.86

29.46

29.88

30.46

30.89

31.20

30.13

30.99

32.95

DNS

28.50

28.97

29.68

29.96

30.68

32.29

34.07

36.75

28.87

28.87

31.85

32.29

32.61



200 meter
Heat:1

200 meter
Heat:2

200 meter
Heat:3

200 meter
Heat:4

162.8

200 meter
Heat:5

1550

1513

1923

10

466

1579

934

1349

1169

1669

1471

334

379

915

373

1165

921

1491

1021

1256

1490

1305

919

1119

1685

471

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE

NAJLAA ATARI EL ALLALLI*

OCQUET MORGANE

COLETTE NINON

VAN DE VOORDE LéA

Cad Men Time

DE VOS SENNE

VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC

LECOCQ LAURENS

VERBELEN MAURO

WUYTS SIEMEN

Cad Men Time

:20:01

:20:01

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

DELVAUX MACéO

MBUYI BODIKA WILLIAM

DE KETELAERE STAN

BENARD QUENTIN

Cad Men Time

OTTEN STAN

DEBOUVERE JELLE

VERNIERS MAXIM

VAN HOUCKE SVERRE

DELYE JELLE

Cad Men Time

D'HOOGHE LENNERT

HEERSMINK THOMAS

COLPAERT FLORENT

GRAUX SIEBE

BROECKX MATTICE

Cad Men Time

BENOIS HENRI

:20:01

:20:01

:20:01

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

ACG

BRAB

MACW

OCAN

USBW

KAAG

ACW

ZA

VS

LYRA

KAAG

ATH

RESC

DEIN

EAH

ATAC

DEIN

AVLO

SPBO

HCO

AVLO

DEIN

DEIN

ATAC

ATAC

CSF

30.

30.

30.

32.

33.

23.

24.

24.

24.

25.

24,

24.

25.

25.

27.

24,

24,

25.

25.

26.

25.

25.

26.

26.

DIS

24.

09

13

68

31

55

70

14

66

80

66

60

86

18

67

03

85

99

74

98

14

43

63

16

95

79



200 meter
Heat:6

200 meter
Heat:7

200 meter
Heat:8

200 meter
Heat:9

1029 VANHALST ROBBE

1807 COCQUYT TIJL

336 VANDER HAEGEN LOIC

1232 VELGHE EMIEL

1679 ALLAERT RUBEN

Cad Men Time :20:01

1783 TUYLS INDY

1516 DE PAUW MARNIX

1196 PRIEM VICTOR

1473 CAUDRON MEINDERT

1726 VERSTRAETE MART

1003 GEERITS GIJS

Cad Men Time :20:01

1033 VANLOMMEL EMILE

1405 VAN REETH TSHWANELO

1646 BEIRNAERT REINOUT

76 BRICHARD LUCAS

1188 DHONDT TIJL

68 GRUSON AUGUSTIN

Cad Men Time :20:01

9 DE RADIGUES THIBAUT

1322 COGGE BENGT

910 SCHIER WOUT

346 SAMPSON YANNI

1187 BARBIO MATISSE

899 GOENS EMIEL

Cad Men Time :20:01

291 RUELLE ARTHUR

1651 CEULEMANS JITSE

1157 LEYSEELE WOUT

878 DE BOEVER VIEK

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

DEIN

DEIN

ATH

AVMO

SACN

ACW

DAC

AVR

LEBB

AVR

BREE

BRAB

DEIN

AVLO

SMAC

LEBB

RESC

OCAN

FLAC

FLAC

HUY

KAAG

FLAC

RESC

LYRA

BEHO

HALE

25.

25.

25.

26.

26.

25.

25.

26.

26.

26.

27.

26.

26.

26.

26.

28.

DNS

27.

27.

28.

28.

28.

29.

26.

26.

28.

29.

80

84

89

39

39

07

68

53

56

85

48

18

44

59

63

30

71

77

07

37

62

60

51

93

60

55



200 meter
Heat:10

200 meter
Heat:11

200 meter
Heat:12

200 meter
Heat:13
1

2

200 meter
Heat:1

566

1312

1559

111

863

80

775

35

1049

1801

975

1327

991

796

800

1777

11

528

424

1699

359

88

2809

2937

2620

3984

CHANTELOT MIGUEL

ADRIAENS JONAS

Cad Men Time :20:01

MORAIS ISAAC¥*

VRYDAGH LARGO

AMPOORTER KJILL

FIGUE HENRI

VYNCKE KASPER

Cad Men Time :20:01

SABLON GUILLAUME

DE MAESENEIRE KOBE

GOOSSENS REMI

BERBEN RHUNE

VERMEERSCH EBERT

Cad Men Time :20:01

VANDECASTEELE LAUREL

BRAEM QUINTEN

BRUYNS WARRE

VANGROENWEGHE TIM

LEFEBVRE TOM

Cad Men Time :20:01

VAN ELSUWE ALEXIS

DEKEGEL ACHILLE

DEPREZ GUUST

MEGANCK JUSTIN

OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE

Sch V Time :20:01

COSSEZ PERRINE

NZUKOU WAKAM CALLIE LIZZI

BEKISZ ALEXANDRA

MOUSTIE KATO

04

04

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

04

02

03

02

02

RCB

FLAC

BRAB

SMAC

FLAC

SMAC

STAX

CRAC

OLSE

HALE

AVKA

FLAC

OB

RCG

ACHL

FLAC

OCAN

RESC

ATH

FLAC

USTA

SMAC

USTA

MOHA

HF

DEIN

29.

29.

28

28.

30.

31.

31.

27.

28

28.

28.

30.

28.

28.

30.

30.

31.

28.

30.

32.

DNS

DNS

25.

25.

26.

26.

78

92

.24

65

53

41

92

31

.20

33

62

40

01

67

05

10

40

44

16

07

53

84

67

69



200 meter
Heat:2

200 meter
Heat:3

200 meter
Heat:4

200 meter
Heat:5

200 meter
Heat:6

3595

3568

3939

3478

4078

3532

3775

2526

3744

3451

2535

3581

2755

3577

3547

3484

3927

3263

3953

2754

2863

3360

3548

3558

3732

3935

LOENDERS MY-LIéN

Sch V

Time

DE BLOCK VEERLE

:20:01

KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA

UDECHUKWU HILARY

GBEDASSI INES

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

Sch V

DE BIE CATHERINE

DELCOMMUNE SARAH

OWUSU BERYL

Time

DE BOCK LISA

:20:01

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE

Sch V

STUER LOTTE

Time

SIELINOU LISA

SMET EMMA

PEETERS MARLIES

BRUWIERE SARAH

Sch Vv

Time

EELEN KARLIEN

DE KOCK MYRA

:20:01

:20:01

DE CEULENERS IMKE

PETIT MARILOU

PIROTTE ASTRID

Sch V

Time

:20:01

HENNEQUIN JULIETTE

BIESEMANS FIEN

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

VANDOMMELE YANA

OOST MORGAN

03

03

02

03

03

03

02

02

03

02

03

02

03

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

02

OEH

ACW

ACW

KAPE

OEH

KAAG

ACBR

SER

RCG

RIEM

ATH

LYRA

RESC

ACW

LIER

AVKA

ACHL

BVAC

MACW

SPA

CSDY

HCO

SPBO

VS

FLAC

AVZK

26.

25.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

26.

27.

27.

27.

26.

27.

27.

28.

29.

26.

27.

27.

28.

31.

27.

27.

27.

28.

29.

80

89

02

57

61

89

83

84

14

35

71

95

14

32

06

07

86

62

78

00

02

58

82

89

03

19



200 meter
Heat:7

162.8

200 meter
Heat:8

200 meter
Heat:9

200 meter
Heat:10

200 meter
Heat:11

3526

3507

3999

3641

2968

3551

3457

2928

3521

3867

3511

3687

3569

3094
2753

3435

3701

2783

3543

3563

3906

2712

3336

3851

3838

3672

BLANCQUAERT JENTE

Sch V Time :20:01

LEJON HELENE

DELVA GHISLAINE

VANDER BEKEN AMBER

JOYE VICKY

VAES FRAN

VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA

Sch V Time :20:01

PETIT MANON

STEVENS SARA

VAN HYFTE STEPHANIE

SOUFFREE AMBER

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA

VAN LAERE ANNELORE

Sch V Time :20:01

NGONDU DVORAL
DEMARTIN ZEHAB

DE TROY NOA

BOONEN CATO

PUYGRENIER PAULINE

GELDHOF MILA

Sch V Time :20:01

GHIJSELINGS LIO

VANDENBUSSCHE JOSEPHINE

ACKAERT VIOLETTE

GEEROMS SAMANTHA

LARMUSEAU ROBIN

DOZINEL DAPHNé

Sch V Time :20:01

DE LANGE EEV

02

02

02

03

02

03

02

03

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

VS

SPBO

AVR

ASVO

HUY

EA

KAAG

HUY

AVR

RIEM

DCLA

DEIN

ACW

28.08
SPA

STAX

LYRA

RIWA

AVR

KAAG

HAC

HUY

RAM

RCG

OEH

RCG

29.64

27.70

28.16

28.31

28.38

28.55

DIS

28.53

29.05

29.40

29.48

29.52

29.81

28.86

28.89

28.98

29.98

31.00

28.39

29.96

30.47

30.80

30.89

30.96

29.38



2 3720 VERHEYEN LISA 02 ATAC 29.98

3 2781 LORGE GAELLE 03 SMAC 30.62
4 3804 D'HONDT CINDY 02 LEBB 31.30
5 2560 SABLON CASSANDRA 03 CRAC 32.14
6 3374 DEMEESTER ELINE 03 MACW 32.37
200 meter Sch Men Time :20:02
Heat:1
1 2976 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02 KAAG 23.15
2 2761 VLASSENROOT ROWAN 02 STAX 23.31
3 3608 VAN DER BIJL THOMAS 02 MAC 23.88
4 2931 DE WINNE EMILE 03 ACG 24.03
5 3493 BEX FERHAN 03 LOOI 24.23
200 meter Sch Men Time :20:02
Heat:2
1 2557 LOHOUES NATHAN 02 CRAC 23.67
2 2477 BRICHET GAUTIER 02 MOHA 24.05
3 3001 JANSSEN KOBE 02 ATAC 24 .12
4 2876 BROOTHAERS MILAN 02 AVKA 24.69
5 2917 VAN LERSBERGHE AARON 03 OB 25.28
200 meter Sch Men Time :20:02
Heat:3
1 3202 EVRARD BENJAMIN 02 KAAG 23.07
2 2485 DEKEGEL AUGUSTIN 02 ATH 24 .39
3 2965 JANSSENSWILLEN STIJN 03 SGOL 24.75
4 2907 BERBEN JOMME 03 AVKA 24.83
5 2494 RYJOUKHINE MAXIME 02 UAC 24 .85
200 meter Sch Men Time :20:02
Heat:4
1 3256 MALUMGRé TIBO 03 LOOI 23.74
2 2505 DOUDOUHI REDA 02 RESC 24 .21
3 2392 TACK ARNAUD 03 UAC 24.36
4 2773 BRUYNS TIJS 03 ACHL 24.44
3519 NUYTTEN YARON 03 FLAC DIS
200 meter Sch Men Time :20:02
Heat:5

1 3484 AMBRICO SIMONE 03 ATLA 24.38



200 meter
Heat:6

200 meter
Heat:7

200 meter
Heat:8

200 meter
Heat:9

200 meter
Heat:10

3443

3502

2345

3588

3182

3336

3049

3068

2838

3463

3045

9962
3243

3227

2987

2508

2541

2261

3187

3025

2873

3483

3226

2387

3397

3020

ROS XANDER

WAUTERS ARNE

YAHNI SAYAT

SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR¥*

Sch Men Time

PINOY MATHISSE

GERAIN JONAS

:20:02

VAN DEN BULCKE JASPER

BETTENS VICTOR

DE BOEVER AKKE

VERSTRAETE SVEN

Sch Men Time

DHONDT ROBBE

BOULAHRIR MOURAD
EYKERMAN BRENT

LEYS JULES

SMISMANS RIAS

Sch Men Time

DEWORME ACHILLE

MATAGNE HENRI

CUISINIER MAEL

VANDE CAVEY HENRI

HAECK KEVIN

Sch Men Time

DE GROOTE FERRE

BEVERS YOSHI

VANMECHELEN BRAM

DELVAUX JOSSUA

WILLEMS WOUT

Sch Men Time

VELDEMAN JARNE

:20:02

:20:02

:20:02

:20:02

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

02

02

03

02

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

02

02

02

02

03

02

KAAG

SPBO

RESC

BRAB

AZW

ACG

LEBB

EA

HALE

AVR

LEBB

25.55
ACP

ATAC

LEBB

ATH

HUY

ATH

RCG

SPBO

DEIN

BVAC

ATAC

ATH

AVMO

RCG

24.74

24.87

24.99

25.75

24.40

24.71

24.72

24.89

25.69

DNS

25.13

25.62

25.70

26.72

24.71

25.28

25.31

25.48

25.73

25.39

25.50

25.69

26.11

26.52

25.16



200 meter
Heat:11

200 meter
Heat:12

200 meter
Heat:13

200 meter
Heat:14

200 meter

2842

3450

3048

2826

2604

2855

2951

2217

2817

3076

3425

2519

2902

3125

2328

3421

2574

3364

2359

3003

3005

2908

2849

9800
2467

2211

3292

IDRIZI RAHMON

BROEDERS LENNERT

VAN DAMME TIMON

DE PRINS MICHAEL

Sch Men Time

DUSSART SIMON

ELSLANDER FIEL

DECOSTER ERBEN

COLLETTE JUSTIN

:20:02

VANDERSWALMEN ARNAUD

DENOLF LEVI

Sch Men Time

TAERWE ARTHUR

BOURSIER HOWARD

REYMEN JONTHRY

VAN MULDERS ZIEBE

LEONARD LOUIS

Sch Men Time

:20:02

:20:02

BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*

LILEY KEVIN

BAMELIS VICTOR

HOUBRECHTS NATHAN

RECOUR VICTOR -

BENOIT YORAN

Sch Men Time

BERBEN WARRE

NE

:20:02

VANVELTHOVEN MATTHIAS

AHELOL MORWONE
GALLEZ ANTOINE

FRIPPIAT JOSEPH

DE DECKER JENS

Sch Men Time

:20:02

03

03

03

02

03

03

02

03

02

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

AVR

LOOI

LEBB

RAM

MOHA

FLAC

HALE

ARCH

AZW

VS

KKS

USTA

LOOI

LEBB

CSDY

AVLO

RESC

SPBO

CSF

KKS

KKS

AVKA

DALO

26.24
SMAC

SMAC

LOND

26.24

26.45

26.76

27.46

25.80

26.01

26.74

26.89

27.64

27.99

26.33

27.58

28.08

31.12

DNS

25.65

26.50

26.89

29.28

35.14

35.85

24.56

25.90

26.89

27.76

29.44



Heat:15

800 meter
Heat:1

800 meter
Heat:2

800 meter
Heat:1

800 meter
Heat:2

3382

3381

1054

1055

1464

222

664

8320

1057

1738

1149

1480

447

1399

159

335

1320

145

785

267

932

1684

435

600
901

373

92

BAEKE RUNE

BAEKE JENS

Cad V Time

KLUSKENS ELENA

KLUSKENS JANA

DE RIJCK LOLA

LATINNE ELEA

FRANCOIS EVA

ANCKAERT ELIEN

HERMANS MOIA

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE

Cad V Ti

HENKENS LORE

SCHOLLAERT MARLIES

LOUIS NOA

BREBAN LINDE

:20:02

me :20:02

ERNST VIOLAINE

BEAUVE ANAIS

BARBé LENE

VANKERCKHOVEN ISALINE

GOFFIN ESTELLE

Cad Men

Time

QUERTON THOMAS

RAMAKERS SVERRE

GELAUDE THIJS

DESCLIN UGO

AULIDA ISMAEL

VERWAEST JONAS

BENARD QUENTIN

PIRSON SACHA

Cad Men

Time

:20:02

:20:02

03

02

04

04

04

05

04

06

05

04

05

05

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

RIEM

RIEM

LAT

LAT

LYRA

WS

OSGA

AVR

LAT

DAC

KAAG

HCO

SPA

ADD

SPA

SPA

OEH

USBW

CSF

CABW

MACW

AVMO

ACLO

2:18.34
ARAC

EAH

SMAC

25.30

25.33

2:27.

2:29.

2:32

2:33.

2:40

2:45.

2:47.

2:49.

2:50.

.08

.97

52

50

.29

00

.09

72

.06

.60

.20

71

17

69

40

.61

.23

.80

.23

.50

.95

.62

.67

.03



800 meter
Heat:3

800 meter
Heat:1

800 meter
Heat:2

800 meter

207

10

890

1005

1151

1475

1150

975

791

77

1338

896

800

1772

235

902

836

3565

3314

2633

2796

3574

3854

3355

2509

2612

3856

2966

LEQUEUX ROMAIN

REGAERT SIMON

COOREVITS KASPER

ANCKAERT WOUTER

PRENGELS AARON

DEPLOREZ TIM

FRAN¢OIS BRECHT

BERBEN RHUNE

Cad Men Time

ENGELEN ARTHUR

BRUYERE SASHA

LAUWEREYS KOBE

BUYST IBEN

BRUYNS WARRE

BOON NATHAN

DUPUIS JULIAN

VERWAEST SIEBE

VANDERIVIERE NAND

Sch V Time :20:02

GHIJSELINGS SYRAH

D'HAENE EMMA

MVE-OBIANG MIA

KOUASSI AKA OCEANE

RYCKIER AMBER

DE BOCK MARIE

BUYST ILANA

Sch V Time :20:02

REGAERT ELISE

PONLOT CéLIA

DE DOBBELAER LORE

FONCK ZéLIE

Sch Men Time

:20:

:20:02

02

04

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

05

02

03

03

02

03

02

02

03

03

03

03

ACLE

OCAN

KAAG

AVR

VS

ZA

VS

AVKA

ACHL

SMAC

VS

KAAG

ACHL

RCG

ACLE

ARAC

AVR

KAAG

AZW

OCAN

OSGA

OB

VOLH

KAAG

OCAN

OCAN

VOLH

ACLO

2:27.

2:28.

2:28.

2:30

2:33.

2:34.

2:39.

2:42.

DNS

2:30.

2:31

2:31.

.80

.10

55

08

86

.23

.62

.25

.48

.64

66

06

36

15

.37

.18

.61

.34

18

.27

75

.07

.31

.92

.08

.87

.38



Heat:1

800 meter

Heat:2

3000 meter

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

1

2209

2187

3036

2936

2786

2161

2961

2974

3316

2167

3352

2256

2493

9964
3402

2211

1570

1248

557

4221

1816

1648

3833

1637

977

532

660

2767

700

DEMANET GREGOIRE

VAN HAMMEE SIMON

DHONDT ALEX

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

JANSSENS TIBO

MATHURIN AURIAN

VENNEKENS BJARNE

WAUTERS JONAS

Sch Men Time :20:02

VANDENBROUCKE TIBO

DESAEVER NOé

MONSECOUR JORNI

DEMARET LUCAS

TAMBE ILANDRO

Bosch Willem
DE COCK THIJS

FRIPPIAT JOSEPH

Sen V Time :20:02

ROOMS VALERIE

CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA

VANDENBORNE TINE

VAN MAELE HEIDIT

VERMEULEN NELE

VAN DEN BRANDEN-COOLS EVE

DREESEN SALLY

D'HAEMER ELLEN

Sen Men Time :20:02

SEGERS DANIEL

NOBLESSE SIEBE

VAN BREEMAAT JORN

BOSCHMANS JURIAN

VAN HERCK BRENT

03

02

02

02

02

02

03

02

02

03

02

03

02

03

03

96

86

00

78

86

93

74

92

01

01

01

94

00

SMAC

RIWA

VS

DEIN

KAAG

UAC

ARAC

ACP

MACW

JSMC

RCG

ACLO

ACLO

2:24.

VOLH

SMAC

LAT

RCAS

VS

VAC

ACKO

HAMM

ATLA

RCG

EA

AVT

GENK

AVKA

ATAC

88

10:

10:

10

10:

11:

11

11:

11:

:11

:06.

:06.

:08.

:09.

:11.

:12.

:13.

:13.

:12.

:15.

:19.

:23.

:25.

:31.

:26.

:29.

.38

.45

.35

.29

.24

01.

19.

38.

15.

38.

45.

.23

82

75

13

62

18

46

35

59

74

43

97

34

40

66



6 2843

7 2560
8 2675
9 2851
10 803
11 740
12 108
13 2559
14 964
15 656
16 84
17 582
18 830
19 2548
20 1705
21 1338
22 885
23 2428
24 5336
25 5346
26 6780
27 140
28 4933
29 5559

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Heat:1

1 9980
2 3535
3 3409
4 3008
5 3586
6 4089
7 3758
8 3847

9 3311

GOGAERT VITAS

DENOLF OLIVIER

BOGAERTS JONAS

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS

BAL JAAN

VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY

VANMARSENILLE TOM

LAEVENS NIELS

COLIGNON TIM

D'HOOGHE ZICO

BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN

VANDE MOORTELE JORN

TEUGELS SEBASTIEN

DE HERDT GORIK

FASSIL ABOUBAKER®

CAMPERS LAMBERT

LUYPAERT KEITH

AERTS BRAM

CHERLET MARC

COENE RONNY

DUCAT GREGORY

DARDENNE GASPARD

ROUFOSSE BERNARD

HILGERT ERIK

Sch V Time :20:02

Van Daalen
LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE

VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE

IVEN KAYLA

VANPETEGHEM LOBKE

COQUYT
BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE

BEYENS FEMKE

AMEZ NOOR

98

98

94

91

00

00

01

98

01

01

01

00

01

90

91

99

00

87

68

70

82

00

68

64

NL
03

03

02

02

03

02

03

AVLO

KKS

LEBB

AVLO

ACBR

KKS

FCHA

KKS

VAC

AVZK

CRAC

LEBB

LEBB

AVKA

RESC

SMAC

KKS

ATAC

KAAG

KAAG

OB

CSDY

USBW

ACW

16.34
AVKA

DEIN

RESC

ACME

10.96
ZWAT

MACW

AZW

5.92

5.89

5.87

5.84

5.78

5.77

5.77

5.71

5.67

5.67

5.58

5.57

5.25

5.19

13.16

11.41

11.20

11.02

10.93

9.99



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

3315

3512

3270

3591

2780

3417

3370

3580

3837

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

477

814

776

1196

912

1839

1105

1119

1088

768

1089

1187

155

1824

1491

915

758

359

346

10

770

1501

1801

GOTELAERE MARGOT

HUVENNE LOTTE

VERSTRAETEN JOLIEN

DEBOODT JULIE

GONZE PAULINE

EECKHOUT SARAH

DE VISCH HANNAH

CAERS AMELIE

VAN WOLPUTTE TESS

Cad Men Time :20:02

MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN

COENE THOR

WILLEMS JORIS

PRIEM VICTOR

STUYVEN PIETER

BROECKAERT CéDRIC

VERHULST IDES

GRAUX SIEBE

DELAERE TIBE

VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT ARNE

DEKONINCK SIMON

BARBIO MATISSE

BISSOT LUCA

MEES MATHIAS

VERNIERS MAXIM

DE KETELAERE STAN

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

MEGANCK JUSTIN

SAMPSON YANNI

REGAERT SIMON

VAN DER HEYDEN ARTHUR

DAEMS JELLE

GOOSSENS REMI

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

05

04

04

04

04

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

05

AZW

ACP

STAX

FLAC

SMAC

ACG

MACW

LYRA

ZWAT

SMAC

KAAG

STAX

AVR

HAMM

VS

ACW

ATAC

HAC

STAX

HAC

KAAG

RIWA

BVAC

AVLO

DEIN

BVAC

USTA

HUY

OCAN

STAX

ZWAT

HALE

13.

12.

11.

11.

11.

11.

10.

10.

10

10.

.24

.12

.49

.06

.85

.75

.55

.53

.41

82

37

69

62

53

37

99

77

.26

05

.94

.62

.60

.25

.04

.02

.70

.07

.07

.89

.89

.59

.55



verspringen

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

24

25

26

27

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

1

980

11

796

928

259

1266

105

9946

1917

417

500

618

522

632

401

137

1844

9947

2286

1420

890

1621

696

1185

2153

1423

2300

2106

2071

1079

DE WILDE WOUT

LEFEBVRE TOM

BRAEM QUINTEN

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

SIBOURG VALENTIN

Sen V Time :20:02

GUISSE SALIYYA

EVANS CASSANDRE

HASSELTON

DHONT HANNE

HOOYBERGHS FLEUR

VANHALST SARA

VAN VYNCKT LEONIE

DE BAERE FIEN

DE CLERCQ ALIX

CHAM CAMILLE

SAMPSON AMANDINE

VANDEN NEST VICKY

OMBENTI

VAN DE VEN ALANY

TSHIBANGU SCHEKINA

DE WINTER FREYA

LAMBERT LEEN

D'HOE JELSKE

FASTENAEKENS CHARLOTTE

NAESSENS LOTTE

BOUVRY NAOMI

DE BONDT EVELIEN

BAUWENS LORE

Cad V Time :20:02

MAES MEREL

DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE

05

05

05

05

04

96

01

01

99

01

01

00

01

00

01

01

97

01

97

99

00

99

00

98

97

99

97

97

05

04

DEIN

OCAN

RCG

AVKA

RESC

RESC

HUY

NED

DEIN

ACHL

DEIN

DEIN

ATAC

KAAG

AVR

HUY

LEBB

NORW

VOLH

RESC

VITA

HALE

VITA

ACLE

AZW

RESC

LOND

RIEM

ACW

BREE

NM

5.52

5.34

5.33

5.28

5.17

5.03

3.96

NM



3 152

4 1181
5 1477
6 1462
7 1464
8 1013
9 1550
9 1202
11 568

12 1390
13 1188
13 1927
15 750

15 2019
17 336

18 1278
18 1194
20 1718
21 1476
22 552

23 150

23 1068
25 1595
25 207

25 1696
28 1195
29 1447
30 1359

kogelstoten 5,000kg
Heat:1

1 2337
2 2788
3 2976

4 2935

VASTEELS ELSA

VERSTEELE KLARA

MICHIEL BIEKE

DE VRIES SAM

DE RIJCK LOLA

PRAET AXELLE

DE SCHRYVER ANTJE

NAGELS MARTHE

GOOSSENS EMMA

BOONE YELENA

VAN HOVE EMMA

RUYS CARO

LOHOUES ELMI

VANDENKERCHOVE AUDE-MARGA

CORNE LOUISE

HEYMANS HANNELORE

VANHEE MAYA

VAN PELT MARIE

MICHIEL CATO

GARROY LILY

COLLETTE FLORA

JACOBS CLAIRE

VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA

THEYSKENS CASSANDRA

VERNIERS STEPHANIE

VANHEE MAIiTé

VAN OOST NINA

PRINZIE HANNELORE

Sch Men Time :20:02

VANYDEGEM MATHIEU

COENE LARS

HAUTTEKEETE JENTE

VAN DE WALLE MILAN

04

04

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

02

02

02

02

USBW

MACW

FLAC

LYRA

LYRA

STAX

ACG

DCLA

SPA

KAAG

ACW

SPBO

CRAC

ACME

SPA

EA

MACW

ZWAT

FLAC

HUY

ARCH

DCLA

RCG

ACLO

AVLO

MACW

AVMO

OLSE

SMAC

KAAG

KAAG

DEIN

16.

14.

13.

13.

.53

.53

.50

.50

.50

.47

.42

.42

.42

.42

.42

.42

.42

.42

.42

.37

.37

.37

.37

.37

.37

.37

.32

.32

.32

.32

.22

.22

12

80

82

08



verspringen

Heat:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

10

11

12

13

3186

2936

2753

3214

2259

2951

2196

2907

2970

2908

2872

2436

2929

3243

2359

2332

2775

2328

3401

785

407

1529

1680

1833

98

1545

1762

460

1389

1102

1391

1133

MISPLON JEF

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

DAS JOBBE

VERDUYCKT JONAS

MONTILLA ALEXIS

DECOSTER ERBEN

DE TOLLENAERE TOM

BERBEN JOMME

CNEUT MICHIEL

BERBEN WARRE

COPPENOLLE VIKTOR

CHEKEM RAMSES

VAN DER POEL THOMAS

EYKERMAN BRENT

HOUBRECHTS NATHAN

LABORNE NATHAN

CHERLET ROBBE

LEONARD LOUIS

NOPPE WOUT

Cad V Time :20:02

GOFFIN ESTELLE

DOSSEY JENNIFER-STEFANIA

VERSTREPEN MARTE

VAN EYNDE LENT

HEYVAERT NONA

LUCAS CLARA

VAN DAELE JUTTA

DUYCK SARAH

EL OTMANI YASMINE

SONNEVILLE AMELIE

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO

DIOUF LOUISE

CUYVERS FLOOR

02

02

03

02

02

02

03

03

02

02

02

03

03

02

03

02

03

03

03

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

04

04

04

04

04

04

RCG

DEIN

STAX

AVLO

RESC

HALE

RESC

AVKA

AVR

AVKA

DEIN

RESC

BRAB

ACP

CSF

ARCH

KAAG

CSDY

VOLH

CSF

RESC

GENK

LYRA

LEBB

RESC

AVMO

FLAC

OCAN

KAAG

AZW

KAAG

VMOL

12.

12.

12.

11.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10.

10

58

58

17

32

88

78

58

58

51

46

.11

.95

.75

.60

.13

.66

.64

.22

.19

.33

.20

.00

.98

.96

.93

.90

.88

.74

.74

.71

.61

.55



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

44

1436

1320

1469

120

1171

552

293

1474

1506

403

1397

1719

1104

343

9960
1230

1001

1399

814

1478

1571

1099

500

1923

1178

1466

1859

100

1771

1607

1863

1168

1159

COLLINGE ADELE

REYSKENS BIRGIT

BARBé LENE

VAN HECKE LENA

BOIGELOT EMELYNE

HELLINCKX CARO

GARROY LILY

MELIN EVA

LOENDERS LA-MY

MIN LENA

LORGE CLéMENCE

STEELS SITA

MOERMAN FENNE

GOOSEN YANA

RONVEAUX VALENTINE

Chadwick Hebe
LUMBEECK LIESE

CHAM GAELLE

BREBAN LINDE

HERREMANS ANAIS

MYLLE LORE

SEGHERS LOTTE

BOUCKENOOGHE JOSéPHINE

VILLEVAL LéA

OCQUET MORGANE

BUYCK AMELIE

TAELMAN LOLA

MARTENS KAAT

LEONARD ELISE

VERHAST VALESCA

DUCKAERT HANNE

VAN RAEMDONCK DELPHINE

VAN HAUTE ARWEN

ELSLANDER LARA

05

04

04

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

04

05

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

04

05

04

05

ARCH

GENK

OEH

HAMM

SMAC

HAMM

HUY

HUY

OEH

LYRA

SMAC

HAMM

AZW

AZW

OCAN

4.17
BVAC

AVR

ADD

RIWA

HCO

OEH

AZW

SMAC

MACW

HAMM

BVAC

VOLH

RESC

LEBB

OLSE

VOLH

HAMM

FLAC

.54

.53

.49

.47

.45

.43

.43

.42

.41

.34

.28

.28

.27

.25

.21

.16

.14

.14

.14

.13

.12

.12

.12

.10

.08

.06

.06

.05

.01

.00

.95

.95

.91



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

1777

1179

1531

102

393

2023

1562

1309

1756

1495

1326

1167

1596

799

1169

kogelstoten 7,260kg

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

1

10

11

12

13

1

2630

4168

6980

3049

2786

2675

4456

6488

6611

3451

2727

5252

7035

2788

3347

DE TROYER LISA

RENSHOFER LIESL

DECROCK ANOUK

DE GENDT ORIANE

LONGLE CéLIA

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA

HEYVAERT ELLA

LOISEAU HéLOISE

VERMEULEN HANNE

VAN BUYTEN RANE

NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE

BONJEAN LUCIE

VAN HAUTE ROWAN

Sen Men Time

:20:02

QUINTELIER MATTHIAS

BENIOUCEF KARIM

SNEYERS YVES

VANLIERDE JORG

MALENGREAUX REMI

BOGAERTS JONAS

VAN DE VOORDE PATRICK

MOREAU PATRICK

WILLEMS WIM

STERCKENDRIES KENNETH

LE COMPTE BEAU

CNEUT PETER

VERSTRAETE KURT

Sch Men Time

COENE LARS

VERSAVEL SIMON

:20:02

04

04

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

04

05

05

05

05

97

77

66

99

95

94

64

68

64

91

98

72

72

02

02

ACDL

KAAG

FLAC

RESC

ACLE

DAC

RCG

LEBB

OEH

FLAC

LEBB

FLAC

RCG

SMAC

HAMM

AVKA

USBW

LOOI

DEIN

RCG

LEBB

USBW

RIEM

RCG

ACG

ASVO

AVR

AVR

KAAG

FLAC

NM

17.

12.

12.

12.

11

10.

8.

.85

.82

.75

.74

.64

.59

.59

.58

.55

.51

.41

.40

.14

.13

10

74

37

13

.21

80

90

.78

.49

.45

.09

.87

.58

.57

.41



hoogspringen

Heat:1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

2780

2929

2935

3460

2872

2908

3524

3063

2337

3336

2838

3282

3186

2259

3382

2936

3448

2436

3498

2951

2196

3227

2777

3228

3450

2773

2328

3292

2548

163

1619

1088

VAN PUYVELDE TUUR

VAN DER POEL THOMAS

VAN DE WALLE MILAN

SERRé RUBEN

COPPENOLLE VIKTOR

BERBEN WARRE

SIMAR MATTHIEU

LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN

VANYDEGEM MATHIEU

GERAIN JONAS

DE BOEVER AKKE

GEENENS STEN

MISPLON JEF

MONTILLA ALEXIS

BAEKE RUNE

VAN DE WALLE MATHIS

BOELAERT NICK

CHEKEM RAMSES

VAN DE VYVERE RENZO

DECOSTER ERBEN

DE TOLLENAERE TOM

LEYS JULES

STEVENS BRECHT

DE SMEDT RENS

BROEDERS LENNERT

BRUYNS TIJS

LEONARD LOUIS

DE DECKER JENS

DE HERDT GORIK

Cad Men Time

ENGLEBERT TIMOTHEE

HOEDT VICTOR

DELAERE TIBE

:20:02

02

03

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

03

02

02

02

02

03

02

03

03

03

02

03

02

03

02

03

03

03

03

90

04

04

05

DCLA

BRAB

DEIN

DAC

DEIN

AVKA

DAC

ACG

SMAC

ACG

HALE

ASVO

RCG

RESC

RIEM

DEIN

DAC

RESC

MACW

HALE

RESC

ATAC

RCG

ATAC

LOOI

ACHL

CSDY

LOND

AVKA

RESC

MACW

HAC

5.91

5.73

5.67

5.65

5.60

5.57

5.56

5.51

5.49

5.48

5.43

5.41

5.40

5.40

5.36

5.36

5.34

5.22

NM



10

11

11

13

14

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

24

26

27

27

29

324

1185

1811

1201

758

1824

935

477

932

88

1234

1002

155

1005

766

359

928

68

1164

1141

1801

1057

1049

866

878

235

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

1

2

602

568

698

2439

1865

105

BARRY GADIRI

VAN AERDE VIKTOR

THOMPSON-NWACHUKWU HOLY-I

DIDDENS JORNE

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

MEES MATHIAS

VANNOBEL SENNE

MOUNTEWOU AUSTIN

RAMAKERS SVERRE

OTJACQUES ALEXANDRE

VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE

BEERTEN JASPER

BISSOT LUCA

ANCKAERT WOUTER

MEURET SIEBE

MEGANCK JUSTIN

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

GRUSON AUGUSTIN

STEVENS TOBIAS

CLINCKSPOOR RENé

GOOSSENS REMI

URBAIN MAURICE

DE MAESENEIRE KOBE

DEBERDT ZION

DE BOEVER VIEK

DUPUIS JULIAN

Sen V Time :20:02

MALUTA DANI

PEETERS LAURA

DAEMS LOTTE

CAMBIER JOKE

PEETERS NELE

EVANS CASSANDRE

04

04

04

05

04

04

04

05

05

04

04

05

05

04

05

04

05

04

04

05

05

05

05

04

05

05

00

00

00

99

97

01

CRAC

KAAG

ATAC

SPBO

BVAC

BVAC

MACW

SMAC

MACW

SMAC

AVMO

ROBA

RIWA

AVR

STAX

USTA

AVKA

RESC

AVR

RCG

HALE

STAX

OLSE

FLAC

HALE

ACLE

OEH

AVKA

ZWAT

RCG

AVKA

HUY

12.

11.

11.

11.

10.

10.

.69

.66

.66

.66

.63

.60

.60

.57

.57

.57

.52

.52

.47

.47

.47

.47

.47

.42

.42

.42

.37

.37

.37

.27

.27

.27

92

65

07

05

78

66



verspringen

Heat:1

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

4006

603

3661

2127

1996

2804

500

717

278
2153

661

663

844

2620

3580

3267

3559

2535

3547

3823

3352

3352

3451

3717

3619

3265

3637

2760

3755

2735

3701

3349

STUER KIM

ALGOET BRITT

BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY

DEPLOREZ MAAIKE

STUER KAREN

INGRAND MURIEL

VANHALST SARA

LENSSENS JULIE - 46

Simon Anais
NAESSENS LOTTE

AERTS EMMELINE

SEGERS MARIE

DIDIER EVE

Sch V Time :20:02

BEKISZ ALEXANDRA

CAERS AMELIE

PRAET JUSTINE

DENOLF NINA

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE

PEETERS MARLIES

BARAMOTO ANNE-DOMINIQUE

VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE

VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE

DE BOCK LISA

WOUTERS MIRTHE

CHRISTIAENS STIEN

DE LILLE MARIE

DE SCHEPPER KATO

LENGELE EMMA

VERHAEGHE JOLIJN

ABSIL ZOE

BOONEN CATO

CLOPTEROP LISA

82

01

74

98

84

77

01

01

97

00

01

00

02

02

02

02

03

02

02

03

03

02

03

03

02

03

02

03

03

03

03

AVKA

HCO

AVKA

ZA

AVKA

SMAC

DEIN

ACG

8.10
AZW

ARAC

DEIN

MACW

HF

LYRA

STAX

VS

ATH

LTER

MAC

AVT

AVT

RIEM

LYRA

DEIN

STAX

ASVO

CABW

HAC

CSDY

LYRA

RCG

10.55

10.00

5.46

5.43

5.39

5.26

5.21

5.12

5.12

5.07

5.05

5.00

5.00



20 3435 DE TROY NOA 03 STAX 4.40

21 3661 SERVAES LAURA 02 RCG 4.39
22 2612 PONLOT CéLIA 03 OCAN 4.32
23 2659 CHEVALIER ELISE 02 SMAC 4.27
24 3521 STEVENS SARA 02 AVR 4.16
25 3374 DEMEESTER ELINE 03 MACW 4.10
26 2781 LORGE GAELLE 03 SMAC 4.09
27 3859 MALFLIET LINE 03 VOLH 4.02
28 2509 REGAERT ELISE 03 OCAN 3.97
29 3511 SOUFFREE AMBER 03 DCLA 3.93
30 3543 GELDHOF MILA 03 AVR 3.88
31 2787 LEGLISE MATHILDE 02 SMAC 3.74
3922 WAUTERS EMMA 03 DAC NM
2712 ACKAERT VIOLETTE 03 HUY NM
kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun Men Time :20:03
Heat:1
1 9963 Louter Ruud 13.83
2 803 BAL JAAN 00 ACBR 12.63
3 769 DE COENE STEFAN 00 MACW 12.46
4 455 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS 01 STAX 11.06
5 108 VANMARSENILLE TOM 01 FCHA 9.84
6 662 CLAUS IWEIN 01 AVMO 9.48
7 140 DARDENNE GASPARD 00 CSDY 9.45
898 VERNIERS THIBEAU 01 KAAG NM
3000 meter Sen Men Time :20:24
Heat:1
1 2562 CASTEELE MATHIJS 89 KKS 8:26.09
2 2206 VAN DER BURGT THIJS 94 RCG 8:52.42
3 3176 MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO* 87 BVAC 9:00.64
4 4484 LECOEUCHE ARNAUD 73 JSMC 9:09.63
5 5409 DESCHODT BERT 81 AZW 9:12.50
6 7006 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK 78 ZA 9:16.75
7 9965 Weijenberg Norbert 9:19.30
8 2535 VERSTOCKT WOUTER 99 ZA 9:21.66

9 6230 JACOBS STIJN 77 ACHL 10:04.54
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3000 meter
Heat:2

10

11

12

5260

5432

2563

3089

5609

6301

6308

5930

6889

5963

6707

9966

5929

6966

7322

VANDERIVIERE STEVEN

BRULEZ KURT

CASTEELE STEVEN

Sen Men Time :20:24

VAN ACKER REINBERT

HELLINX DAVID

VAN DE VELDE HERMAN

PARDAENS DAVID

LEYSEELE KURT

VRANKEN WIM

VERSTOCKT DANNY

GHEERAERT SVEN

Smeets Hans

LEYSEELE ERIK

VAN NOTEN OMER

MARTENS WILLY

78

68

94

98

68

65

77

75

68

70

70

48

47

48

AVR 10:07.15
AVR 10:29.66
KKS DNF
MACW 9:19.82
AVKA 9:25.24
ZA 10:37.78
ZA 10:40.30
BEHO 10:44.47
BVAC 10:58.49
ZA 11:06.44
VAC 11:19.09
11:39.88

BEHO 11:51.17
ROBA 12:40.44
ACBR 14:07.25



